R≅quested By	
CACOD	7-13-94A10:19 RCVD Vol. <u>mg4</u> Page <u>2157(</u>
When recorded mail to	
Aspen Title & Posses	
525 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 17601	
03041104	
	9446732
The understand - must	DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE
described as follows:	Dr Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed
Dated: July 12, 1983	[19] 동안 (1999) 특별 이제 (1994) 동물 방송 (1994) 이 (1994) 이 이지는 이지는 이지는 이지는 이지는 것이다. 1915년 1917년 1월 1917년 1월 1918년 1월 1918년 1월 1918년 1월 1917년
Fee Number:	Recorded: July 12, 1983
Re-Recorded Under:	Book/Reel: M83 Page: 11075
County of: Klamath	
医脱酸黄疸 建碱化合物 化化物 化自己消息的 计过程的 经终期付付付益 机燃料 医裂的	
State of: Oregon	
Trustor: Alma Delbert Thueson	m and Arna Lorraine Thueson
Transamerica Title 1	Insurance Company
Beneficiary: Western Bank	
acquired by said Trustee(:) un	ficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request e obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been grant, burgain, sell and reconvey, unto the right, title and interest which was heretofore nder said Deed of Trust.
Date: July 06, 1994	
	TRANSAVERICA THE INSURANCE COMPANY
	BY AND THE COMPANY
	John A Marss
State of Oregon	
County Of Multnomah	}ss
7-6 , 94	
Personally appeared John A. Maass who being Insurance Company, a Corporation and that cal	ng culy sworn cid say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title
of Directors and he acknowledged said it strumen	ng culy sworn kid say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title id instrument k as signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board ent to be its voluntary act and deed.
것은 이 모님에서는 영화 등을 통하는 것이 좋는다.	Before Me:
INA COMMISSION EXDINES VIGER2 2' 1832	Dechasterne No.
A NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	Notary Public for One gon 8 < 9
BELINGUT SEVT	My Commission Expires: <u>559</u>
	(Seal)
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	
Filed for record at manual c	
Filed for record at request of	Transametica Title

ΰ.

1.

18

dia Victoria

 Itansamerica litte
 the
 13th

 et
 10:19
 o'clock
 A.M. and duly recorded in Vol.
 = M94

 Martgages
 on Page
 21570

 Evelyn Biehn
 County Clerk

 By
 Drectice

 Yature
 Mutternalities
19<u>94</u> day of 这句话的**,** FEE \$10.00